Kugelhahn 3/4" Auf3en x Innen max. 30 bar

https://www.nexaparts.de/kugelhahn-34-aussen-x-innen-max.-30-bar

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk

Categorie

Style
Diepte/lengte
Breedte

Hoogte
AulRengréfRe
Innere GroRRe
Arbeitsdruck
BSP / NPT
Farbe

Farbe

Gewinde
Material

BSP Verbindung
Modell

Abmessungen

Pluspunten

+ 2-Wege-Art

+ Grof3er Temperaturbereich
+ PFTE Dichtung

+ Vollbohrung

2170034 ITAP
8023298026035
NexaParts

Fittings

Kogelkraan 3/4" Bu x Bi max.
1.00

1.00

1.00

3/4"

3/4"

30

Bu x Bi

Grijs

Rood

%" Bu x Bi max. 30 bar
Messing vernikkeld

Bu x Bi

Kogelkraan

3
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